ADOLESCENT & TEEN SERVICES

Boys & Girls Club of Corpus Christi, Inc

Child Help USA (Crisis Intervention & Referral)
Corpus Area Teen Coalition of Homosexuals
Texas Run Away Hotline

Texas Youth Hotline

|(361) 853-2505
|1-800-422-4453
|1-877-438-1394
|1-888-580-4357
|1-800-210-2278

http://www.bgccorpuschristi.org
http://www.childhelp.org/pages/hotline-home
http://www.dshs.state.tx.us/
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/default.asp
http://www.texasyouth.org/



